
Behavioural 
Map

ProblemContext

driver’s enagement & 
loyalty was decreasing

company wanted to 
increase their driver’s 
enagement & loyalty

OKR

To sucessfully complete incentivised 
trips within timeline and without 
penalties

tl;dr:  Introduced the first incentive program for drivers to 

Increase enagement
tl;dr:  Introduced the first incentive program for drivers to 

Increase enagement

Incentive program for 
truck drivers (App)

Identifying possible barriers & thinking

about Strategies to remove them

Designs

Normal incentive 
scheme 

Ladder based 
incentive scheme 

Trip incentive in-progress

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

10 of 40 trips completed

Dashboard

View performance

Trip incentive in-progress

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

Dashboard

View performance

1 trip completed

Target: 2

0 ABRTG orders

Number of ABRTG orders allowed: 0

0 Fraud orders

Number of fraud orders allowed: 0

0 missed orders

Number of missed orders allowed: 0

10 of 40 trips completed

Trip incentive completed

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

40 of 40 trips completed

Dashboard

View performance

Trip incentive completed

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

Dashboard

View performance

2 trips completed

Target: 2

0 ABRTG orders

Number of ABRTG orders allowed: 0

0 Fraud orders

Number of fraud orders allowed: 0

0 missed orders

Number of missed orders allowed: 0

40 of 40 trips completed

Disqualified from trip incentive

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

40 of 40 trips completed

Dashboard

View performance

Disqualified from trip incentive

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

Dashboard

View performance

40 trips completed

Target: 40

0 ABRTG orders

Number of ABRTG orders allowed: 0

0 Fraud orders

Number of fraud orders allowed: 0

1 missed orders

Number of missed orders allowed: 0

40 of 40 trips completed

Disqualified from trip incentive

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

Dashboard

View performance

7 trips completed

Target: 40

0 ABRTG orders

Number of ABRTG orders allowed: 0

0 Fraud orders

Number of fraud orders allowed: 0

1 missed orders

Number of missed orders allowed: 0

7 of 40 trips completed

Trip incentive in-progress

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

11 of 40 trips completed

Dashboard

₹100

10

Amount

Trips

₹200

20

₹300

30

₹400

40

View performance

Trip incentive in-progress

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

Dashboard

View performance

11 trip completed

Target: 40

0 ABRTG orders

Number of ABRTG orders allowed: 0

0 Fraud orders

Number of fraud orders allowed: 0

0 missed orders

Number of missed orders allowed: 0

11 of 40 trips completed

₹100

10

Amount

Trips

₹200

20

₹300

30

₹400

40

Trip incentive completed

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

40 of 40 trips completed

Dashboard

₹100

10

Amount

Trips

₹200

20

₹300

30

₹400

40

View performance

Trip incentive completed

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

Dashboard

View performance

40 trips completed

Target: 40

100% acceptance rate

Target: 100%

0 missed orders

Threshold: No missed orders

0 missed orders

Threshold: No missed orders

0 ABRTG orders

Number of ABRTG orders allowed: 0

0 Fraud orders

Number of fraud orders allowed: 0

0 missed orders

Number of missed orders allowed: 0

40 of 40 trips completed

₹100

10

Amount

Trips

₹200

20

₹300

30

₹400

40

Disqualified from trip incentive

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

20 of 40 trips completed

Dashboard

₹100

10

Amount

Trips

₹200

20

₹300

30

₹400

40

View performance

Disqualified from trip incentive

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

Dashboard

View performance

20 trips completed

Target: 40

0 Fraud orders

Number of fraud orders allowed: 0

1 missed orders

Number of missed orders allowed: 0

20 of 40 trips completed

₹100

10

Amount

Trips

₹200

20

₹300

30

₹400

40

Disqualified from trip incentive

28th Aug - 31st Aug

₹200

Dashboard

View performance

40 trips completed

Target: 40

0 Fraud orders

Number of fraud orders allowed: 0

1 missed orders

Number of missed orders allowed: 0

40 of 40 trips completed

₹100

10

Amount

Trips

₹200

20

₹300

30

₹400

40

Designs

Thank you.
Website portfolio at www.radhikadutt.com


